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Part code

3098MA760HSTL15

3098MA760HSTL25

3098MA760HSTL35

3098MA760HSTL45

Tagline DYNICE Helix

Product information

This tagline is designed with a patented Helix spiral effect, which gives an increased grip in wet and slippery conditions. With colour coded

eye for easy length identification. The tagline is manufactured in yellow for high visibility.
The rope is tangle resistant due to its rigid core and stiff coverbrading.

Material: Dyneema® SK-75
Marking: According to customer request
Temperature range: -40°C up to +65°C

Diameter Length Colour
mm m
22 4.57 Yellow
22 7.6 Yellow
22 10.67 Yellow
22 13.72 Yellow

Rope ends

Eye in one end
Eye in one end
Eye in one end

Eye in one end

Weight
kg

1.05
1.65
2.35

229
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